Vendor

Device Initial Purchase

Renewal
Purchase

Desktop

Optional

Ccbw

HPI International

MBC Smarter Solutions
Hypertec Systems
Vprime

Stratix

Prologic

Lenovo
HP
Lenovo
HP

N/A
HP

A

3,166,000.00
3,416,340.00
3,446,000.00
5,422,500.00
5,788,950.00

6,792,855.00

A A A B A

1,754,850.00
1,725,970.00
1,740,600.00
2,728,150.00
2,918,535.00

3,417,220.50

Accessories

“A B A B A

A

14,000.00
9,900.00
15,800.00
9,600.00
20,124.00

22,532.00



Lapt
Aptop Responded to All

Areas of Group I

Responded to
All Areas

Optional Equipment and

Optional

Services

Accessories

$ 140,000.00 $ 5,074,850.00 Yes $ 839,650.00
$ 81,828.00 $ 5,234,038.00 Yes $ 11,617.90
$ 157,400.00 $ 5,359,800.00 Yes $ -
$ 187,000.00 $ 8,347,250.00 Yes $ -
$ 131,184.00 $ 8,858,793.00 Yes $ 487,029.00
$ - No $ 130,701.00
$ 164,495.00 $ 10,397,102.50 No $ 929,729.00



Responded to

Grand Total for
Total Group II All Areas of

Optional Accessories

and Services All Groups
Group Il
$ 224,100.00 $ 1,063,750.00 Yes $ 6,138,600.00
$ 10,950.00 $ 22,567.90 No $ 5256,605.90
$ - 3 - No $ 5,359,800.00
$ 9,100.00 $ 9,100.00 No $ 8,356,350.00
$ 307,492.00 $ 794,521.00 No $ 9,653,314.00
$ 12,590.00 $ 143,291.00 No $ 143,291.00
$ 220,071.00 $  1,149,800.00 No $ 11,546,902.50



